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DATA ZIUA IQIEofC 

1 J DR. POCREATAIOANA 

2 v DR. MITITELU VALENTINA 

3 s DR. NICOLA ADRIAN 

4 D DR. LUPU RALUCA 

5 L DR. CIORICEANU IONUT 

6 MA DR. POPA TUDOR 

7 Ml DR. DOBRESCU ROBERT 

8 J DR. NICOLA ADRIAN 

9 v DR. MITITELU VALENTINA 

10 s DR. CIORICEANU IONUT 

11 D DR. MARCEANU MANUELA 

12 L DR. POCREATAIOANA 

13 MA DR. POPA TUDOR 

14 Ml DR. VASILE RADU 

15 J DR. LUPU RALUCA 

16 v DR. MARCEANU MANUELA 

17 s DR. CIOROPARIU MARILENA 

18 D DR. DOBRESCU ROBERT 

19 L DR. NICOLA ADRIAN 

20 MA DR. POPA TUDOR 

21 Ml DR. VASILE RADU 

22 J DR. CIOROPARIU MARILENA 

23 v DR. CIORICEANU IONUT 

24 s DR. MITITELU VALENTINA 

25 D DR.POCREATAIOANA 

26 L DR. VASILE RADU 

27 MA DR. LUPU RALUCA 

28 Ml DR. DOBRESCU ROBERT 

29 J DR. MARCEANU MANUELA 

30 v DR. CIOROPARIU MARILENA 
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14:00-20:00 

14:00-20:00 

14:00-20:00 

14:00-20:00 

08:00-20:00 

APROBAT, 
MANAGER 
Asist. Univ. Dr. Bigiu Nicusor Flo 
DIRECTOR MEDICAL 
Seflucrari Dr. Marinescu Daniela 

MEDIC 

DR. POCREATAIOANA 

DR. MITITELU VALENTINA 

DR. NICOLA ADRIAN 

DR. LUPU RALUCA 

DR. CIORICEANU IONUT 
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DR. DOBRESCU ROBERT 
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DR. LUPU RALUCA 

DR. DOBRESCU ROBERT 

DR. MARCEANU MANUELA 

DR. CIOROPARIU MARILENA 
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ORA 

20:00-8:00 

20:00-8:00 

20:00-8:00 

20:00-8:00 
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